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SKU:

RAMP - INVACARE
PORTABLE DECPAC
EBL

$3,699.99 $3,699.99

A ramp for those who like to get about
choose this EBL model. The Decpac EBL
range has been developed to give users
access to shops, offices and the community.
It has a 5 cm edge barrier design for safety
and security to prevent steering off the edge
of the ramp. These ramps provide instant
access into buses, trains or other facilities
via the concertina folding design that is
deployed in seconds!

Invacare Portable Ramps are manufactured
with a unique combination of uni-directional
glass and carbon fibre materials to create an
extremely strong and lightweight ramp
suitable for a wide range of uses.

Scan QR code to
view product online
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SKU
52168
52209
52193
57648
S7547
S0329
52262
S2255
S8068

$849.99

$1,049.99
$1,099.99
$1,149.99
$1,249.99
$1,899.99
$2,499.99
$2,999.99
$3,699.99

VARIATIONS

Price

Description

Select size

90 cm

120 cm
135 cm
150 cm
165 cm
200 cm
250 cm
300 cm
350 cm
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EBL - Edge Barrier Limiter feature is fitted to these ramps to provide additional safety

Portable - Invacare Portable Ramps can be quickly folded into a single compact unit, allowing for

easy storage or transport in any vehicle or home environment

Lightweight - Made from a unique combination of unidirectional glass and carbon fibre

materials. Invacare Portable Ramps are very strong, yet light enough to be portable

Compact - Multi-panelled design held together with a patented hinge system connected by

webbing enabling Invacare Portable Ramps to fold with a concertina action, allowing for a much

smaller width when folded

e Safe - Clearly marked and grip tape covered, Invacare Portable Ramps are also fitted with pads
at the top and base. Invacare Portable Ramps provide a non-slip surface for all weather
conditions

e Strong - Invacare Portable Ramps are tested to AS/NZ Standards, up to 300 kg for security and
peace of mind

e Simple to use - Invacare Portable Ramps require no assembly allowing the ramp to be deployed

in seconds, and immediately ready for use!
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand Invacare
Ramp width 82 cm

Safe working load 300kg



