

×

SKU:

RAMP - INVACARE PORTABLE DECPAC EBL

\$3,699.99 \$3,699.99

A ramp for those who like to get about choose this EBL model. The Decpac EBL range has been developed to give users access to shops, offices and the community. It has a 5 cm edge barrier design for safety and security to prevent steering off the edge of the ramp. These ramps provide instant access into buses, trains or other facilities via the concertina folding design that is deployed in seconds!

Invacare Portable Ramps are manufactured with a unique combination of uni-directional glass and carbon fibre materials to create an extremely strong and lightweight ramp suitable for a wide range of uses.



Scan QR code to view product online



VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Select size
×	S2168	\$849.99		90 cm
×	S2209	\$1,049.99		120 cm
×	S2193	\$1,099.99		135 cm
×	S7648	\$1,149.99		150 cm
×	S7547	\$1,249.99		165 cm
×	S0329	\$1,899.99		200 cm
×	S2262	\$2,499.99		250 cm
×	S2255	\$2,999.99		300 cm
×	S8068	\$3,699.99		350 cm



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- EBL Edge Barrier Limiter feature is fitted to these ramps to provide additional safety
- Portable Invacare Portable Ramps can be quickly folded into a single compact unit, allowing for easy storage or transport in any vehicle or home environment
- Lightweight Made from a unique combination of unidirectional glass and carbon fibre materials. Invacare Portable Ramps are very strong, yet light enough to be portable
- Compact Multi-panelled design held together with a patented hinge system connected by webbing enabling Invacare Portable Ramps to fold with a concertina action, allowing for a much smaller width when folded
- Safe Clearly marked and grip tape covered, Invacare Portable Ramps are also fitted with pads at the top and base. Invacare Portable Ramps provide a non-slip surface for all weather conditions
- Strong Invacare Portable Ramps are tested to AS/NZ Standards, up to 300 kg for security and peace of mind
- Simple to use Invacare Portable Ramps require no assembly allowing the ramp to be deployed in seconds, and immediately ready for use!



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand Invacare

Ramp width 82 cm

Safe working load 300kg